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 Pl  Stno  Name  Cl.  Time

 Course 1  (7)  8.0 km   19 C
 1(130)  2(235)  3(222)  4(224)  5(225)  6(234)  7(241)  8(230)  9(131)  10(226)  11(132)  12(133)  13(239)  14(246)

 15(135)  16(243)  17(232)  18(228)  19(137)  F

 1  9  McLeod, Alasdair  M21L  1:17:47  3:37  8:19  13:12  16:25  17:11  20:45  23:27  24:09  30:45  33:21  38:24  42:37  48:42  52:37

 EUOC  3:37  4:42  4:53  3:13  0:46  3:34  2:42  0:42  6:36  2:36  5:03  4:13  6:05  3:55
 57:10  1:05:01  1:12:14  1:15:47  1:16:56  1:17:47

 4:33  7:51  7:13  3:33  1:09  0:51
 2  2  McIver, Michael  M21L  1:37:19  4:35  9:23  15:01  19:37  20:42  24:38  27:40  28:25  35:18  38:26  49:21  53:15  1:00:37  1:05:18

 EUOC  4:35  4:48  5:38  4:36  1:05  3:56  3:02  0:45  6:53  3:08  10:55  3:54  7:22  4:41

 1:12:38  1:23:45  1:30:42  1:34:35  1:36:21  1:37:19
 7:20  11:07  6:57  3:53  1:46  0:58

 3  10  Purves, Fraser  M35L  2:00:48  3:49  9:41  27:12  34:28  35:28  39:55  43:55  44:39  51:46  54:32  1:01:03  1:18:42  1:25:25  1:29:13
 FVO  3:49  5:52  17:31  7:16  1:00  4:27  4:00  0:44  7:07  2:46  6:31  17:39  6:43  3:48

 1:33:12  1:43:24  1:51:53  1:55:58  1:59:50  2:00:48
 3:59  10:12  8:29  4:05  3:52  0:58

 4  8  Gardner, Simon  M21L  2:04:17  4:35  9:00  14:19  17:37  18:35  22:33  25:32  26:12  32:50  35:25  1:13:25  1:16:19  1:23:37  1:28:56
 EUOC  4:35  4:25  5:19  3:18  0:58  3:58  2:59  0:40  6:38  2:35  38:00  2:54  7:18  5:19

 1:34:49  1:48:15  1:55:38  2:01:08  2:03:07  2:04:17

 5:53  13:26  7:23  5:30  1:59  1:10

 5  Lyne, James  M21L  mp  5:52  11:34  18:17  23:20  24:20  29:03  33:17  34:07  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 EUOC  5:52  5:42  6:43  5:03  1:00  4:43  4:14  0:50
 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:02:10

 28:03
 7  Hopkins, Mikey  M21L  mp  4:44  10:37  16:08  20:58  21:51  32:52  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 EUOC  4:44  5:53  5:31  4:50  0:53  11:01

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 17  Agren, Arv id  M21L  mp  6:42  15:13  27:06  31:58  32:49  43:35  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 EUOC  6:42  8:31  11:53  4:52  0:51  10:46

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 Course 2  (24)  5.7 km   15 C

 1(248)  2(235)  3(245)  4(231)  5(241)  6(230)  7(131)  8(226)  9(229)  10(135)  11(136)  12(243)  13(236)  14(227)
 15(137)  F

 1  69  Barrett, Steven  M45L  48:07  4:50  7:46  11:29  13:06  17:12  17:55  24:28  27:23  30:39  32:47  35:24  41:14  44:42  46:29
 FVO  4:50  2:56  3:43  1:37  4:06  0:43  6:33  2:55  3:16  2:08  2:37  5:50  3:28  1:47

 47:14  48:07

 0:45  0:53
 2  28  Nicholson, Steve  M40L  49:59  4:02  6:49  10:20  11:51  16:07  16:58  24:39  27:15  29:52  31:57  35:14  41:58  46:03  48:13

 FVO  4:02  2:47  3:31  1:31  4:16  0:51  7:41  2:36  2:37  2:05  3:17  6:44  4:05  2:10
 49:06  49:59

 0:53  0:53
 3  71  Orr, Hollie  W21L  50:53  4:25  7:26  11:24  13:05  17:41  18:18  25:52  28:50  31:14  33:47  36:50  43:44  47:19  49:13

 CLYDE  4:25  3:01  3:58  1:41  4:36  0:37  7:34  2:58  2:24  2:33  3:03  6:54  3:35  1:54
 50:00  50:53
 0:47  0:53

 4  33  Dean, Martin  M50L  52:01  4:31  8:12  11:52  14:11  19:17  20:14  27:19  30:52  33:30  35:41  38:35  44:28  48:15  50:34
 FVO  4:31  3:41  3:40  2:19  5:06  0:57  7:05  3:33  2:38  2:11  2:54  5:53  3:47  2:19

 51:18  52:01
 0:44  0:43

 5  21  Reeve, John  M40L  52:43  4:34  7:53  12:06  14:00  19:12  20:00  27:01  30:35  33:12  36:15  39:06  45:26  49:16  51:05
 GRAMP  4:34  3:19  4:13  1:54  5:12  0:48  7:01  3:34  2:37  3:03  2:51  6:20  3:50  1:49

 51:50  52:43
 0:45  0:53

 6  27  Dunn, Sar ah  W21L  54:45  5:37  8:48  12:51  14:51  19:31  20:18  28:09  31:02  33:45  36:23  39:28  46:46  50:47  53:04

 MAROC  5:37  3:11  4:03  2:00  4:40  0:47  7:51  2:53  2:43  2:38  3:05  7:18  4:01  2:17
 53:50  54:45

 0:46  0:55
 7  18  Robe rtson, Dave  M45L  55:03  4:23  7:28  11:01  12:56  17:28  18:15  26:08  32:46  35:35  37:57  41:20  47:36  51:28  53:21

 CLYDE  4:23  3:05  3:33  1:55  4:32  0:47  7:53  6:38  2:49  2:22  3:23  6:16  3:52  1:53
 54:11  55:03

 0:50  0:52
 8  35  Chepelin, Evgueni M45L  1:02:10  3:42  7:07  11:31  13:20  17:48  18:36  25:45  28:40  32:46  36:15  46:28  53:52  58:06  1:00:30

 GRAMP  3:42  3:25  4:24  1:49  4:28  0:48  7:09  2:55  4:06  3:29  10:13  7:24  4:14  2:24

 1:01:16  1:02:10
 0:46  0:54

 9  15  Strain, K irsten  W21L  1:04:23  5:42  9:07  14:57  16:42  22:43  23:58  32:37  36:42  39:51  42:11  46:08  55:39  1:00:11  1:02:35
 ELO  5:42  3:25  5:50  1:45  6:01  1:15  8:39  4:05  3:09  2:20  3:57  9:31  4:32  2:24

 1:03:26  1:04:23
 0:51  0:57

 10  23  Emeleus, John  M40L  1:05:00  5:21  11:29  15:58  18:03  23:25  24:28  33:54  38:01  41:19  44:14  47:39  56:11  1:00:30  1:02:53
 KFO  5:21  6:08  4:29  2:05  5:22  1:03  9:26  4:07  3:18  2:55  3:25  8:32  4:19  2:23

 1:04:04  1:05:00

 1:11  0:56
 11  24  Reid, Stewart  M40L  1:05:24  6:46  10:54  15:01  16:58  25:07  25:58  32:55  36:57  40:29  43:39  47:49  56:02  1:00:41  1:03:36

 TAY  6:46  4:08  4:07  1:57  8:09  0:51  6:57  4:02  3:32  3:10  4:10  8:13  4:39  2:55
 1:04:33  1:05:24

 0:57  0:51
 12  16  Halliday, Jessica  W21L  1:05:42  5:47  8:57  13:17  15:03  21:01  21:53  30:21  34:02  37:11  39:53  46:04  55:45  1:01:08  1:03:51

 OD  5:47  3:10  4:20  1:46  5:58  0:52  8:28  3:41  3:09  2:42  6:11  9:41  5:23  2:43
 1:04:45  1:05:42

 0:54  0:57

 13  40  McMurtr ie, Andrew M40L  1:06:00  7:29  11:09  15:13  17:07  25:55  26:43  35:17  38:01  41:48  44:41  47:56  57:24  1:01:46  1:04:24
 MAROC  7:29  3:40  4:04  1:54  8:48  0:48  8:34  2:44  3:47  2:53  3:15  9:28  4:22  2:38

 1:05:07  1:06:00
 0:43  0:53

 14  29  Davies, Richard  M45L  1:08:54  5:06  9:12  14:11  16:03  21:40  22:36  31:12  35:13  38:31  41:26  45:09  58:02  1:03:21  1:06:40
 SPLOT  5:06  4:06  4:59  1:52  5:37  0:56  8:36  4:01  3:18  2:55  3:43  12:53  5:19  3:19

 1:07:56  1:08:54
 1:16  0:58

 15  25  Wilson, Steve  M40L  1:09:34  5:29  8:57  13:53  19:22  25:37  26:27  35:22  39:12  42:48  45:34  49:44  1:00:52  1:05:25  1:07:43

 CLYDE  5:29  3:28  4:56  5:29  6:15  0:50  8:55  3:50  3:36  2:46  4:10  11:08  4:33  2:18
 1:08:35  1:09:34  1:04:35

 0:52  0:59  *244
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Cl.  Time

 Course 2  (24)  5.7 km   15 C  (cont.)

 1(248)  2(235)  3(245)  4(231)  5(241)  6(230)  7(131)  8(226)  9(229)  10(135)  11(136)  12(243)  13(236)  14(227)

 15(137)  F

 16  22  Daly, Kenneth  M45L  1:13:30  8:29  12:34  17:23  19:13  25:12  27:16  37:17  41:18  47:02  49:50  53:49  1:03:18  1:08:42  1:11:44
 INT  8:29  4:05  4:49  1:50  5:59  2:04  10:01  4:01  5:44  2:48  3:59  9:29  5:24  3:02

 1:12:38  1:13:30
 0:54  0:52

 17  34  Dean, Hazel  W21L  1:13:44  5:43  9:19  14:19  16:36  21:42  22:33  31:33  35:16  38:30  52:30  56:05  1:05:07  1:09:41  1:12:06

 FVO  5:43  3:36  5:00  2:17  5:06  0:51  9:00  3:43  3:14  14:00  3:35  9:02  4:34  2:25
 1:12:55  1:13:44

 0:49  0:49
 18  26  Hamilton, Ian  M45L  1:14:23  4:59  8:25  12:50  14:54  23:08  24:08  33:48  37:58  43:05  46:03  55:56  1:05:55  1:10:06  1:12:48

 GRAMP  4:59  3:26  4:25  2:04  8:14  1:00  9:40  4:10  5:07  2:58  9:53  9:59  4:11  2:42
 1:13:32  1:14:23

 0:44  0:51
 19  31  Sloan, David  M40L  1:17:00  5:16  9:49  15:18  17:25  27:47  29:03  38:29  43:08  47:57  52:03  56:54  1:06:15  1:11:10  1:15:01

 TAY  5:16  4:33  5:29  2:07  10:22  1:16  9:26  4:39  4:49  4:06  4:51  9:21  4:55  3:51

 1:16:04  1:17:00
 1:03  0:56

 20  47  McDonald, Dennis M45L  1:17:46  4:43  9:39  13:35  15:22  20:00  21:22  33:16  42:05  45:46  48:41  53:28  1:09:02  1:13:34  1:16:06
 GRAMP  4:43  4:56  3:56  1:47  4:38  1:22  11:54  8:49  3:41  2:55  4:47  15:34  4:32  2:32

 1:16:58  1:17:46
 0:52  0:48

 21  14  Holliday, Mark  M50L  1:21:53  6:14  10:48  17:26  20:01  28:25  29:47  40:29  44:59  48:54  52:49  1:00:45  1:10:40  1:16:40  1:19:41

 FVO  6:14  4:34  6:38  2:35  8:24  1:22  10:42  4:30  3:55  3:55  7:56  9:55  6:00  3:01
 1:20:53  1:21:53

 1:12  1:00
 22  32  Hirst, David  M45L  1:23:17  7:56  11:02  15:12  17:25  23:01  24:09  32:39  40:23  43:40  46:43  54:41  1:12:58  1:17:51  1:21:04

 MAROC  7:56  3:06  4:10  2:13  5:36  1:08  8:30  7:44  3:17  3:03  7:58  18:17  4:53  3:13
 1:22:17  1:23:17

 1:13  1:00
 23  19  Lindsay, Crawford  M50L  1:38:37  7:49  13:24  19:18  23:09  32:03  33:09  46:09  50:19  56:30  1:01:48  1:07:31  1:22:50  1:31:20  1:35:49

 ESOC  7:49  5:35  5:54  3:51  8:54  1:06  13:00  4:10  6:11  5:18  5:43  15:19  8:30  4:29

 1:37:04  1:38:37
 1:15  1:33

 24  50  Marshall, Alastair  M45L  1:46:27  6:14  9:52  19:31  21:02  26:46  27:34  34:49  37:39  1:05:44  1:09:42  1:14:05  1:36:41  1:41:33  1:44:27
 MAROC  6:14  3:38  9:39  1:31  5:44  0:48  7:15  2:50  28:05  3:58  4:23  22:36  4:52  2:54

 1:45:32  1:46:27
 1:05  0:55

 Course 3  (17)  4.4 km   12 C

 1(223)  2(235)  3(231)  4(247)  5(230)  6(136)  7(135)  8(229)  9(226)  10(236)  11(227)  12(137)  F

 1  62  Langan, Finlay  M18A  52:30  3:06  5:28  9:59  12:03  19:52  27:18  31:08  34:56  37:45  47:06  50:15  51:16  52:30

 MAROC  3:06  2:22  4:31  2:04  7:49  7:26  3:50  3:48  2:49  9:21  3:09  1:01  1:14
 2  37  McLean, Neil  M60L  53:30  3:53  6:34  11:59  14:50  20:05  27:53  32:11  35:42  39:15  48:33  51:27  52:26  53:30

 GRAMP  3:53  2:41  5:25  2:51  5:15  7:48  4:18  3:31  3:33  9:18  2:54  0:59  1:04
 3  36  Hickling, Robert  M55L  54:27  3:34  5:50  10:59  14:10  18:40  26:52  31:52  36:41  40:51  49:36  52:47  53:36  54:27

 GRAMP  3:34  2:16  5:09  3:11  4:30  8:12  5:00  4:49  4:10  8:45  3:11  0:49  0:51

 4  51  Spencer , Stephen M55L  57:04  3:40  6:51  11:52  14:16  21:15  31:26  35:06  37:50  42:19  52:10  54:58  56:05  57:04
 MAROC  3:40  3:11  5:01  2:24  6:59  10:11  3:40  2:44  4:29  9:51  2:48  1:07  0:59

 5  46  Gomersall, Sam  M/WO3  1:02:39  3:40  6:32  12:24  15:15  23:15  31:51  40:48  44:17  48:37  57:20  1:00:25  1:01:33  1:02:39
 GRAMP  3:40  2:52  5:52  2:51  8:00  8:36  8:57  3:29  4:20  8:43  3:05  1:08  1:06

 6  49  Martin, Clare  W45L  1:05:23  4:37  7:41  14:13  17:36  28:04  36:43  41:15  45:00  49:29  59:36  1:03:28  1:04:24  1:05:23
 MAROC  4:37  3:04  6:32  3:23  10:28  8:39  4:32  3:45  4:29  10:07  3:52  0:56  0:59

 7  48  Morr ison, Gary  M/WO3  1:07:23  3:33  6:21  18:43  21:33  26:21  41:25  45:11  50:40  54:49  1:02:44  1:05:35  1:06:26  1:07:23
 GRAMP  3:33  2:48  12:22  2:50  4:48  15:04  3:46  5:29  4:09  7:55  2:51  0:51  0:57

 8  52  Kirk, David  M/WO3  1:08:04  4:00  6:39  12:09  14:25  19:50  32:51  37:29  42:09  49:36  1:03:40  1:06:17  1:07:15  1:08:04

 GRAMP  4:00  2:39  5:30  2:16  5:25  13:01  4:38  4:40  7:27  14:04  2:37  0:58  0:49
 9  67  Marshall, Douglas  M18A  1:08:30  3:38  6:27  17:54  20:30  26:02  41:42  47:06  51:19  54:44  1:03:21  1:06:29  1:07:33  1:08:30

 MAROC  3:38  2:49  11:27  2:36  5:32  15:40  5:24  4:13  3:25  8:37  3:08  1:04  0:57
 10  68  Gomersall, Lesley  W45L  1:09:22  4:48  8:01  14:34  17:45  24:25  33:43  38:42  43:16  50:50  1:04:01  1:07:16  1:08:19  1:09:22

 GRAMP  4:48  3:13  6:33  3:11  6:40  9:18  4:59  4:34  7:34  13:11  3:15  1:03  1:03
 11  41  Scrutton, Roger  M60L  1:11:39  4:20  7:54  14:28  18:55  24:18  36:13  42:47  47:06  52:44  1:05:25  1:08:41  1:09:59  1:11:39

 ESOC  4:20  3:34  6:34  4:27  5:23  11:55  6:34  4:19  5:38  12:41  3:16  1:18  1:40
 12  44  Carmichael, Dick  M60L  1:21:56  5:47  9:32  16:58  20:36  26:20  38:37  43:38  48:32  53:38  1:16:02  1:19:13  1:20:38  1:21:56

 TINTO  5:47  3:45  7:26  3:38  5:44  12:17  5:01  4:54  5:06  22:24  3:11  1:25  1:18

 13  42  McGovern, Rod  M/WO3  1:31:26  5:01  8:06  15:36  28:42  38:24  59:27  1:03:17  1:12:02  1:15:26  1:25:51  1:29:16  1:30:20  1:31:26
 GRAMP  5:01  3:05  7:30  13:06  9:42  21:03  3:50  8:45  3:24  10:25  3:25  1:04  1:06

 14  38  Craig, Peter  M60L  1:43:04  4:30  8:23  14:49  18:22  25:28  37:37  47:56  1:02:45  1:24:49  1:35:48  1:40:32  1:41:47  1:43:04
 MAROC  4:30  3:53  6:26  3:33  7:06  12:09  10:19  14:49  22:04  10:59  4:44  1:15  1:17

 15  61  Preece, Ben  M60L  1:47:58  14:23  18:36  27:10  32:57  49:26  1:02:23  1:08:50  1:14:51  1:20:19  1:40:16  1:45:08  1:46:46  1:47:58
 MAROC  14:23  4:13  8:34  5:47  16:29  12:57  6:27  6:01  5:28  19:57  4:52  1:38  1:12

 45  Wright, Denise  W40L  mp  17:52  22:43  33:37  38:14  46:01  1:00:42  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 MAROC  17:52  4:51  10:54  4:37  7:47  14:41
 70  Richardson, Rick  M/WO3  mp  6:06  10:40  18:50  30:43  50:09  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:37:26

 TINTO  6:06  4:34  8:10  11:53  19:26  47:17

 Course 4  (8)  3.3 km   8 C
 1(223)  2(235)  3(136)  4(135)  5(226)  6(236)  7(227)  8(137)  F

 1  1  Tullie, Douglas  M/WO4  28:29  3:26  5:10  12:37  15:30  17:58  25:09  26:58  27:37  28:29
 EUOC  3:26  1:44  7:27  2:53  2:28  7:11  1:49  0:39  0:52

 2  72  Lindsay, Andrew  M16A  57:16  5:10  13:24  30:13  36:15  42:05  52:02  55:17  56:32  57:16
 ESOC  5:10  8:14  16:49  6:02  5:50  9:57  3:15  1:15  0:44

 3  53  Coombs, Tricia  W50L  58:43  4:48  8:07  22:05  31:56  38:18  49:49  55:44  57:19  58:43
 MAROC  4:48  3:19  13:58  9:51  6:22  11:31  5:55  1:35  1:24

 4  55  Scott, Rache l  M/WO4  1:01:49  4:43  8:20  23:19  30:18  38:19  53:37  58:45  1:00:31  1:01:49
 GRAMP  4:43  3:37  14:59  6:59  8:01  15:18  5:08  1:46  1:18

 5  58  Lindsay, Sally  W50L  1:12:13  5:13  9:30  29:03  35:18  45:02  1:04:52  1:09:17  1:10:57  1:12:13

 ESOC  5:13  4:17  19:33  6:15  9:44  19:50  4:25  1:40  1:16
 6  43  Carmichael, Trish  W55L  1:21:06  5:37  10:10  23:47  52:38  1:00:31  1:14:22  1:18:06  1:19:38  1:21:06

 TINTO  5:37  4:33  13:37  28:51  7:53  13:51  3:44  1:32  1:28
 7  60  Jones, Genevieve W55L  1:43:51  6:14  11:04  31:18  38:35  45:48  1:30:42  1:40:00  1:41:57  1:43:51
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Cl.  Time

 Course 4  (8)  3.3 km   8 C  (cont.)

 1(223)  2(235)  3(136)  4(135)  5(226)  6(236)  7(227)  8(137)  F

 GRAMP  6:14  4:50  20:14  7:17  7:13  44:54  9:18  1:57  1:54

 57  Robe rtson, Ann  M/WO4  mp  15:08  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 CLYDE  15:08

 Course 5  (4)  2.1 km   6 C

 1(221)  2(237)  3(134)  4(244)  5(227)  6(137)  F

 1  59  Lindsay, Rona  W16A  35:28  12:13  17:44  23:44  29:37  33:31  34:31  35:28

 ESOC  12:13  5:31  6:00  5:53  3:54  1:00  0:57
 2  65  Wright, Frances  W16A  42:20  11:19  16:39  25:05  33:17  40:29  41:23  42:20

 MAROC  11:19  5:20  8:26  8:12  7:12  0:54  0:57

 3  63  McMillan, Rhona  W16A  45:23  21:53  27:28  33:28  39:22  43:19  44:28  45:23
 MAROC  21:53  5:35  6:00  5:54  3:57  1:09  0:55

 4  64  Mason, Evelyn  W16A  51:02  21:57  26:12  32:01  44:45  48:40  49:51  51:02
 MAROC  21:57  4:15  5:49  12:44  3:55  1:11  1:11


